District Paid Association Dues
2015-2016

MIAAA

Michigan Pupil Accounting Association
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan
Association for Curriculum Development
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Admin Assoc
NAEYC - GSRP

Michigan Negotiators Association

Central School Activities Association

MEMSPA

MASSP

Michigan Association of Superintendents Association
Hospital Purchasing Service, LLC

Michigan Association of School Boards

50.00
60.00
80.00
89.00
135.00
145.00
198.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,110.00
1,680.00
1,711.86
2,957.58
3,877.00
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13,293.44



