## District Paid Association Dues 2015-2016

MIAAA	\$ 50.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting Association	\$ 60.00
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan	\$ 80.00
Association for Curriculum Development	\$ 89.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$ 135.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Admin Assoc	\$ 145.00
NAEYC - GSRP	\$ 198.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	\$ 200.00
Central School Activities Association	\$ 1,000.00
MEMSPA	\$ 1,110.00
MASSP	\$ 1,680.00
Michigan Association of Superintendents Association	\$ 1,711.86
Hospital Purchasing Service, LLC	\$ 2,957.58
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$ 3,877.00

\$ 13,293.44